
Stanley Park, Blackpool  

2016: Free live music shows on the bandstand, events in the Italian Gardens, Visitor 

Centre and around the park.  The remaining shows are listed below:  

Sun, 10th July, Guardian Concert Band 2pm to 4pm 

Sun, 17th July, Choir Festival, 1pm to 4.30pm. 

Friday 22nd July opening at 6pm, to Saturday 30th July closing 4.30pm - Love Parks Week.  

Sun, 24th July, Free Roll, Cadence, Brother Rabit 1pm to 4.30pm 

Sunday 31st July 11am Blackpool Heritage Guided Tour of Stanley Park, booking essential. 

See their website. 

Sun, 31st July, Kudos and Friends, 1pm to 4.30pm 

Sun, 7th August, Tuscan Sun, The Ask, 1pm to 4.30pm 

Sun, 14th August, The Shard, Genie, Venezuela Venezuela, 1pm to 4.30pm 

Sun, 21st August, Maiden Lancashire, Raven, 1pm to 4.30pm 

Sun, 28th August, Stanley Park Classic Car Show in the Italian Gardens. 

Sunday 28th August 11am Blackpool Heritage Guided Tour of Stanley Park, booking 

essential. See their website.  www.blackpoolheritagetours.co.uk 

Sun, 28th August, Soul in the Park on the bandstand. 1pm to 4.30pm 

Monday 29th August, Mod Life Crisis, Cartoon Food, 1pm to 4.30pm 

Sun, 4th Sept Brother Rabbit & Martini Blonde 1pm to 4.30pm 

Sun, 11th Sept, Kazoobian & Friends, 1pm to 4.30pm 

Sun, 18th Sept, The Best of Classic Rock from Twelve Paces, 1pm to 4.30pm 

Sun, 25th Sept, Mr Mel's Big Chill at the Bandstand, Happy Daze, Don't Panic, Sofa Kings, 

April Moon, 1pm to 4.30pm. 

Keep an eye on our website and facebook page for updates.  All events subject to weather and other 

factors. 

www.friendsofstanleypark.org.uk 

http://www.friendsofstanleypark.org.uk/

